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Organic
Powders

Organic Pure Moringa Tea 

Organic Moringa Tea
Ginger 
Organic Moringa Tea
Lemon
Organic Moringa Tea
Green Tea
Organic Moringa Tea
Turmeric

Organic Moringa Leaves Powder

6x20/0.05oz

6x20/0.05oz

6x20/0.05oz

6x20/0.05oz

6/2oz

6x20/0.05oz

708828980855

708828980879

708828980596

708828980886

708828980619

708828980862

086547509169

086547509183

708828980602

086547509190

708828980626

086547509176

25

25

25

25

34

25

10

10

10

10

11

10

250

250

250

250

374

250

8.46 x 6.3 x 5.2

8.46 x 6.3 x 5.2

8.46 x 6.3 x 5.2

8.46 x 6.3 x 5.2

8.46 x 6.3 x 5.2

8.46 x 6.3 x 5.2

8.46 x 6.3 x 5.2

8.46 x 6.3 x 5.2

1.2

1.2

1.2

1.2

0.75

1.2

6025

6025

6025

6025

6000

6025

350

350

350

350

350

Organic Moringa Powder 6/4oz 850023692627 850023692610 34 11 374

34 11 374

1.5 6000630

Organic Turmeric Powder 6/4oz 850023692641 850023692634 1.5 6000630

350

PRODUCT NAME PACK/SIZE CASE UPC UNIT UPC TI HI QTY CASE DIMS (INCH)PLT(LB) CS(LB) CTN QTY
(20’)

14750

14750

14750

14750

14750

14750

14750

14750

CTN QTY
(40’)
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Organic Slimming Tea

Organic Bed time Tea

Organic Digest Tea

Organic Detox Tea

Organic Diabetic Tea

Organic Cholesterol Tea

Organic Chamomile Tea

Organic Soursop Tea

6x20/0.05oz

6x20/0.05oz

6x20/0.05oz

6x20/0.05oz

6x20/0.05oz

6x20/0.05oz

6x20/0.05oz

6x20/0.05oz

25

25

25

25

25

25

10

10

10

10

10

10

250

250

250

250

250

250

1.2

1.2

1.2

1.2

1.5

1.2

6025

6025

6025

6025

6025

6025

350

350

350

350

425

25 10 250 1.5 6025425

850023692641 25 10 250 1.5 6025425

350

PRODUCT NAME PACK/SIZE CASE UPC UNIT UPC TI HI QTY PLT(LB) CS(LB)

708828980671

708828980718

708828980732

708828980756

708828980770

708828980794

708828980817

708828980688

708828980725

708828980749

708828980763

708828980787

708828980800

708828980824

850006748419

8.46 x 6.3 x 5.2

8.46 x 6.3 x 5.2

8.46 x 6.3 x 5.2

8.46 x 6.3 x 5.2

8.46 x 6.3 x 5.2

8.46 x 6.3 x 5.2

8.46 x 6.3 x 5.2

8.46 x 6.3 x 5.2

CASE DIMS (INCH) CTN QTY
(20’)

14750

14750

14750

14750

14750

14750

14750

14750

CTN QTY
(40’)

Organic
Functional

Tea


