

POCAS

Organic Moringa Tea

GLUTEN FREE NON GMO USDA ORGANIC K PARVE



POCAS

Organic Powders

CAFFEINE FREE GLUTEN FREE NON GMO USDA ORGANIC K PARVE



PRODUCT NAME	PACK/SIZE	CASE UPC	UNIT UPC	TI	HI	QTY CASE	DIMS (INCH)	PLT(LB)	CS(LB)	CTN QTY (20')	CTN QTY (40')
Organic Pure Moringa Tea	6x20/0.05oz	708828980855	086547509169	25	10	250	8.46 x 6.3 x 5.2	350	1.2	6025	14750
Organic Moringa Tea Ginger	6x20/0.05oz	708828980879	086547509183	25	10	250	8.46 x 6.3 x 5.2	350	1.2	6025	14750
Organic Moringa Tea Lemon	6x20/0.05oz	708828980886	086547509190	25	10	250	8.46 x 6.3 x 5.2	350	1.2	6025	14750
Organic Moringa Tea Green Tea	6x20/0.05oz	708828980862	086547509176	25	10	250	8.46 x 6.3 x 5.2	350	1.2	6025	14750
Organic Moringa Tea Turmeric	6x20/0.05oz	708828980596	708828980602	25	10	250	8.46 x 6.3 x 5.2	350	1.2	6025	14750
Organic Moringa Leaves Powder	6/2oz	708828980619	708828980626	34	11	374	8.46 x 6.3 x 5.2	350	0.75	6000	14750
Organic Moringa Powder	6/4oz	850023692627	850023692610	34	11	374	8.46 x 6.3 x 5.2	630	1.5	6000	14750
Organic Turmeric Powder	6/4oz	850023692641	850023692634	34	11	374	8.46 x 6.3 x 5.2	630	1.5	6000	14750



POCAS

Organic Functional Tea

GLUTEN FREE NON GMO USDA ORGANIC K PARVE



PRODUCT NAME	PACK/SIZE	CASE UPC	UNIT UPC	TI	HI	QTY	CASE DIMS (INCH)	PLT(LB)	CS(LB)	CTN QTY (20')	CTN QTY (40')
Organic Slimming Tea	6x20/0.05oz	708828980817	708828980824	25	10	250	8.46 x 6.3 x 5.2	350	1.2	6025	14750
Organic Bed time Tea	6x20/0.05oz	708828980794	708828980800	25	10	250	8.46 x 6.3 x 5.2	350	1.2	6025	14750
Organic Digest Tea	6x20/0.05oz	708828980770	708828980787	25	10	250	8.46 x 6.3 x 5.2	350	1.2	6025	14750
Organic Detox Tea	6x20/0.05oz	708828980732	708828980749	25	10	250	8.46 x 6.3 x 5.2	350	1.2	6025	14750
Organic Diabetic Tea	6x20/0.05oz	708828980756	708828980763	25	10	250	8.46 x 6.3 x 5.2	350	1.2	6025	14750
Organic Cholesterol Tea	6x20/0.05oz	708828980718	708828980725	25	10	250	8.46 x 6.3 x 5.2	425	1.5	6025	14750
Organic Chamomile Tea	6x20/0.05oz	708828980671	708828980688	25	10	250	8.46 x 6.3 x 5.2	425	1.5	6025	14750
Organic Soursop Tea	6x20/0.05oz	850023692641	850006748419	25	10	250	8.46 x 6.3 x 5.2	425	1.5	6025	14750

